
ВС по дзюдо на призы ВДФСО "Сельский спорт"
20.04.2018 - 23.04.2018  памяти А.Б. Бебенина г.Новокузнецк

Муж 90 кг
12 уч.1

17
1

Бахарев Андрей (Кеме)9

25
2

Бегар Иван (Кеме)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Ермолаев Никита (КрасЯ)13

29
4

Ивкин Никита (Заба)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Горбунов Вадим (Кеме)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2
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Федоренко Василий
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Федоренко Василий
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Результаты
1. Бахарев Андрей (Кеме)

2. Федоренко Василий (КрасЯ)
3. Отаров Анзор (КрасД)

3. Ивкин Никита (Заба)
5. Спиридонов Роман (Буря)

5. Куприянов Сергей (Кеме)
7. Ермолаев Никита (КрасЯ)

7. Некрасов В. (Ирку-Заба)
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